
Diary Dates 

Date Item 

Half Term 

Monday 24 February Y3 Swimming - 9:30am–12pm 

Tuesday 25 February PM - Y1 Cricket Coaching 
1:30pm - Y6 Skype call: renewable energy 
3:15pm - Y3-Y4 Football Club 
3:15pm - Y6 SATs revision 

Wednesday 26 February All day - Foundation children’s health screening 
7:30pm - MPG meeting 

Thursday 27 February All day - Y2 Dr Bike ‘Learn to Ride’ day 
All day - Y5 Bikeability 
All day - Foundation children’s health screening 
12:30pm - Rights Respecting Celebratory Luncheon! 
3:15pm - FS-Y2 World Explorers Club 
3:30pm-4pm -  Y4 Parent Meeting: Times Tables Check 
4pm-5:30pm - Y1/Y2 Mini Athletics Festival at Westfield 
School 

Friday 28 February No Shine - New value launch - Children’s Choice Friendship (Y3 to launch) 

Food Bank Friday 

Saturday 29 February Cross Country at Graves Park 

  

Monday 2 March  Y3 Swimming - 9:30am–12pm 
3:15pm - Y5-Y6 Boys’ Football 
3:45-5:30pm - Y5 Hotshots Basketball - All Saints Goals 

Tuesday 3 March Y4 trip - Moorland discovery centre 
All day - Y6 Health Screening 
PM - Y1 Cricket Coaching 
3:15pm - Y3-Y4 Football Club 
3:15pm - Y6 SATs Revision 
3:15pm - Y5 Drama Club 

Wednesday 4 March 1pm - Supertram visitors here to meet Y2  

Thursday 5 March World Book Day 
9am - Rev Jen assembly KS1 
3:15pm - FS-Y2 World Explorers Club 
3:15pm - Y1 Ball Skills 

Friday 6 March Shine no F2 
Y3 out at Halle Orchestra (City Hall) 

Saturday 7 March Cross Country at Bolehills Park 
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Monday 9 March All Week - Science Week 
9am - Science Week Assembly 
Y3 Swimming - 9:30am–12pm 
3:15pm - Y5-Y6 Boys’ Football 

Tuesday 10 March PM - Y1 Cricket Coaching 
3:15pm - Y3-Y4 Football Club 
3:15pm - Y6 SATs Revision 
3:15pm - Y5 Drama Club 

Wednesday 11 March 12pm-4pm - Y5 Rugby Competition at Mosborough RUFC  
7:30pm - MPG meeting 

Thursday 12 March 3:15pm - FS-Y2 World Explorers Club 
3:15pm - Y1 Ball Skills 

Friday 13 March Shine no Y1 

  

Monday 16 March Mock SATs week Y6  
Y3 Swimming - 9:30am–12pm 
3:15pm - Y5-Y6 Boys’ Football 

Tuesday 17 March 1:30pm - Y3-Y4 dress rehearsal for pupils 

PM - Y1 Cricket Coaching 
3:15pm - Y3-Y4 Football Club 
3:15pm - Y6 SATs Revision 
3:15pm - Y5 Drama Club 

Wednesday 18 March 1:45pm - Y3/4 performance 
6pm - Y3/4 performance 

Thursday 19 March Y2 - Sheffield City Centre visit 
9am - Rev. Louise assembly KS2 
1:45pm - Y3/4 performance 
3:15pm - FS-Y2 World Explorers Club 
3:15pm - Y1 Ball Skills 

Friday 20 March 9am-10:15am - REAL Literacy 
Shine no Y2 

Saturday 21 March MPG Easter Egg Hunt 

  

Monday 23 March Y3 Swimming - 9:30am–12pm 
3:15pm - Y5-Y6 Boys’ Football 
5pm - Westfield Family of Schools’ Celebration Evening 

Tuesday 24 March 3:30pm-7pm - Parent Consultation Evening 
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Wednesday 25 March 3:30pm-7pm - Parent Consultation Evening 

Thursday 26 March 3:15pm - FS-Y2 World Explorers Club 
3:15pm - Y1 Ball Skills 

Friday 27 March  

Easter Holidays 

Monday 13 April Bank Holiday Monday - School Closed 

Tuesday 14 April 9am - New Value Launch - Taking Responsibility 
3:15pm - Y6 SATs Revision 

Wednesday 15 April  

Thursday 16 April 3:15pm - Y1 Ball Skills 
3:15pm - Y4-Y6 Running Club 

Friday 17 April No Shine - Values certificate assembly  

  

Monday 20 April Mock SATs week 
Y5 Residential Depart 
Y3 Swimming - 9:30am–12pm 
3:15pm - Y5-Y6 Boys’ Football 

Tuesday 21 April Y5 Residential  
3:15pm - Y6 SATs Revision 

Wednesday 22 April Y1/Y2 network games at EIS 
Y5 Residential Return 
7:30pm - MPG meeting 

Thursday 23 April 3:15pm - Y1 Ball Skills 
3:15pm - Y4-Y6 Running Club 

Friday 24 April Shine no Y3 

  

Monday 27 April Y3 Swimming - 9:30am–12pm 
3:15pm - Y5-Y6 Boys’ Football 

Tuesday 28 April School Photos - Class Groups 
3:15pm - Y6 SATs Revision 

Wednesday 29 April  

Thursday 30 April 9am - Rev Jen assembly - KS1 
3:15pm - Y1 Ball Skills 
3:15pm - Y4-Y6 Running Club 
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Friday 1 May Shine no Y4 

  

Monday 4 May Y3 Swimming - 9:30am–12pm 
3:15pm - Y5-Y6 Boys’ Football 

Tuesday 5 May 3:15pm - Y6 SATs Revision 
3:30pm - Y2 Cober Hill Residential - Parents Meeting 

Wednesday 6 May 6pm - Y5-Y6 Dance Show at Westfield 

Thursday 7 May 3:15pm - Y1 Ball Skills 
3:15pm - Y4-Y6 Running Club 

Friday 8 May Bank Holiday - School Closed 

  

Monday 11 May KS2 SATs 
Y3 Swimming - 9:30am–12pm 
3:15pm - Y5-Y6 Boys’ Football 

Tuesday 12 May KS2 SATs 

Wednesday 13 May KS2 SATs 

Thursday 14 May KS2 SATs 
PM - Y1-Y2 Ball Skills Festival 
3:15pm - Y1 Ball Skills 
3:15pm - Y4-Y6 Running Club 

Friday 15 May Shine no Y5 

  

Monday 18 May Y3 Swimming - 9:30am–12pm 
3:15pm - Y5-Y6 Boys’ Football 

Tuesday 19 May 2pm - Y5 dress rehearsal for pupils 
3:30pm - Y6 Hollowford Residential - Parents Meeting 
6pm-7:30pm Y5 Performance 

Wednesday 20 May 2:00-3:00pm Y5 Performance 
7:30pm - MPG Meeting 

Thursday 21 May 3:15pm - Y1 Ball Skills 
3:15pm - Y4-Y6 Running Club 

Friday 22 May Y6 Alton Towers 

Half Term Holiday 
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Monday 1 June New Value launch - ‘Being Healthy’ 
Y6 Hollowford Residential 
Y3 Swimming - 9:30am–12pm 
3:15pm - Y5-Y6 Boys’ Football 

Tuesday 2 June Y6 Hollowford Residential 

Wednesday 3 June Y6 Hollowford Residential 
7:30pm - MPG Meeting 

Thursday 4 June 9am - Rev Louise assembly KS2 
2pm - Athletics Festival at Westfield 
3:15pm - Y1 Ball Skills 
3:15pm - Y4-Y6 Running Club 

Friday 5 June No Shine - Values certificate assembly 

  

Monday 8 June Y3 Swimming - 9:30am–12pm 
Y1 Phonics screening check week 
3:15pm - Y5-Y6 Boys’ Football 

Tuesday 9 June  

Wednesday 10 June  

Thursday 11 June 3:15pm - Y1 Ball Skills 
3:15pm - Y4-Y6 Running Club 

Friday 12 June Shine no Y6 
Food Bank Friday 

  

Monday 15 June Y3 Swimming - 9:30am–12pm 
3:15pm - Y5-Y6 Boys’ Football 

Tuesday 16 June 11am - Family of Schools  cake sale at Crystal Peaks 
1:30pm - Y6 Dress Rehearsal 

Wednesday 17 June KS1 Football Competition 
1:45pm - Y6 Production 
7:30pm - MPG Meeting 

Thursday 18 June 9am Rev Jen assembly KS1 
3:15pm - Y1 Ball Skills 
3:15pm - Y4-Y6 Running Club 
6pm - Y6 Production 

Friday 19 June Shine no F2 
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Monday 22 June Health Week 
Y3 Swimming - 9:30am–12pm 
3:15pm - Y5-Y6 Boys’ Football 

Tuesday 23 June  

Wednesday 24 June   

Thursday 25 June 3:15pm - Y1 Ball Skills 
3:15pm - Y4-Y6 Running Club 

Friday 26 June Shine no Y1 

  

Monday 29 June Year 2 Cober Hill Residential 
Y3 Swimming - 9:30am–12pm 
3:15pm - Y5-Y6 Boys’ Football 

Tuesday 30 June Year 2 Cober Hill Residential  

Wednesday 1 July  

Thursday 2 July 3:15pm - Y1 Ball Skills 
3:15pm - Y4-Y6 Running Club 

Friday 3 July Shine no Y2 

Saturday 4 July MPG Summer Fayre 

  

Monday 6 July Y3 Swimming - 9:30am–12pm 
3:15pm - Y5-Y6 Boys’ Football 

Tuesday 7 July 1:30pm - F2 and KS1 Sports Day 

Wednesday 8 July 1:30pm - KS2 Sports Day 

Thursday 9 July 2:30pm-5:30pm - Parent Open Afternoon 

Friday 10 July Shine no Y3 
2pm - Y6 Leavers’ Assembly 
7pm - Y6 Prom 

  

Monday 13 July Y3 Swimming - 9:30am–12pm 
3:15pm - Y5-Y6 Boys’ Football 

Tuesday  14 July  

Wednesday 15 July  
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Thursday 16 July Winning House Reward Morning 
3:15pm - Y1 Ball Skills 
3:15pm - Y4-Y6 Running Club 

Friday 17 July No Shine 
Term 6 ends for children 

  

Monday 20 July Whole School Closure Day 

Tuesday 21 July Whole School Closure Day -  

 


